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 Clasificación  : Campionat Catalunya BTT - 2020                                     
 
 Lugar de celebración : VILAJUIGA            
 Fecha                : 02/08/20 
 Clase de la prueba   : XC0    / BTT-Raid Campionats de Catalunya          
 Distancia            :  32     Kms - Promed     :  19.56  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     172 DRECHOU,Hugo         ELITE  MASSI                      01:38:09           
   2       7 CULLELL,JOFRE        SUB23  MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM        01:38:09           mt. 
   3      29 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:38:32       23 seg. 
   4       1 BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:39:18     1:09 min. 
   5     118 CARVACHO,DIDAC       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:42:55     4:46 min. 
   6      16 ARIZA,XAVIER         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:44:01     5:52 min. 
   7      13 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T  01:44:24     6:15 min. 
   8     113 COLOMINA,Roger       SUB23  ONE TO ONE-J2M             01:46:05     7:56 min. 
   9     178 FOLGUERA,Kilian      SUB23  AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR  01:47:00     8:51 min. 
  10       5 BLANCH,GERARD        ELITE  CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES       01:48:08     9:59 min. 
  11      11 COLOMINA,Josep       ELITE  ONE TO ONE-J2M             01:48:18    10:09 min. 
  12       9 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA        01:48:57    10:48 min. 
  13      17 ROMERO,MARC          SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                 01:49:38    11:29 min. 
  14      85 RAMON,DAVID          ELITE  GRUPPO FORZA CADENZA CLUB  01:53:23    15:14 min. 
  15      26 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:54:05    15:56 min. 
  16     106 JIMENEZ,ALEX         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:54:22    16:13 min. 
  17     121 AGUILERA,PAU         SUB23  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    01:54:51    16:42 min. 
  18     159 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB             01:56:56    18:47 min. 
  19     102 CATEURA,MARTI        SUB23  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA     01:57:04    18:55 min. 
  20     162 JORDAN,BRIAN         SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:59:23    21:14 min. 
  21     136 VALLES,PAQUITO       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:59:29    21:20 min. 
  22     108 JORDAN,ARNAU         SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                 02:01:42    23:33 min. 
  23     105 MARTI,Genis          SUB23  BSIXBIKES-JORMAT           02:04:20    26:11 min. 
  24     139 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       SUB23  BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST  02:04:33    26:24 min. 
  25      77 TORRENT,Eloi         ELITE  LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM         02:04:39    26:30 min. 
  26      56 MANTÉ,HUC            ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO             02:06:44    28:35 min. 
  27      25 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          02:10:37    32:28 min. 
  28      34 CULLELL,Jorda        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     01:40:00    1 Vts  
  29      20 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:40:37    1 Vts  
  30     166 LLAUSAS,Adrià        ELITE  MEGAMO SATELLITE TEAM      01:40:39    1 Vts  
  31     194 GIOL,SERGI           ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA - BI  01:40:46    1 Vts  
  32     163 RIERA,MARC           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:41:44    1 Vts  
  33     155 TRENCO,ALEIX         SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:42:27    1 Vts  
  34     197 AIZPUN,CARLOS        SUB23  ESPAÑA BIKE RACE MTB TEAM  01:43:51    1 Vts  
  35      68 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:44:29    1 Vts  
  36      95 MEDINA,ORIOL         ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB           01:45:14    1 Vts  
  37      45 PAGÉS,ARMAND         ELITE  TEAM CORVI                 01:45:44    1 Vts  
  38     187 ROMERO,ANTONIO       SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:45:48    1 Vts  
  39     109 BAYO,David           SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:54:40    1 Vts  
  40     160 MARTINEZ,Joaquim     ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   01:59:19    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     172 DRECHOU,Hugo         ELITE  MASSI                     01:38:09           
   2      29 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:38:32       23 seg. 
   3       1 BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:39:18     1:09 min. 
   4      16 ARIZA,XAVIER         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:44:01     5:52 min. 
   5      13 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO ELITE  OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T 01:44:24     6:15 min. 
   6       5 BLANCH,GERARD        ELITE  CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES      01:48:08     9:59 min. 
   7      11 COLOMINA,Josep       ELITE  ONE TO ONE-J2M            01:48:18    10:09 min. 
   8       9 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA       01:48:57    10:48 min. 
   9      85 RAMON,DAVID          ELITE  GRUPPO FORZA CADENZA CLUB 01:53:23    15:14 min. 
  10      26 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:54:05    15:56 min. 
  11     159 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB            01:56:56    18:47 min. 
  12      77 TORRENT,Eloi         ELITE  LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM        02:04:39    26:30 min. 
  13      56 MANTÉ,HUC            ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO            02:06:44    28:35 min. 
  14      25 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         02:10:37    32:28 min. 
  15      34 CULLELL,Jorda        ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA    01:40:00    1 Vts  
  16      20 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS 01:40:37    1 Vts  
  17     166 LLAUSAS,Adrià        ELITE  MEGAMO SATELLITE TEAM     01:40:39    1 Vts  
  18     194 GIOL,SERGI           ELITE  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA - BI 01:40:46    1 Vts  
  19      68 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA  01:44:29    1 Vts  
  20      95 MEDINA,ORIOL         ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB          01:45:14    1 Vts  
  21      45 PAGÉS,ARMAND         ELITE  TEAM CORVI                01:45:44    1 Vts  
  22     160 MARTINEZ,Joaquim     ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM  01:59:19    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       7 CULLELL,JOFRE        SUB23  MEGAMO FACTORY TEAM       01:38:09           mt. 
   2     118 CARVACHO,DIDAC       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:42:55     4:46 min. 
   3     113 COLOMINA,Roger       SUB23  ONE TO ONE-J2M            01:46:05     7:56 min. 
   4     178 FOLGUERA,Kilian      SUB23  AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR 01:47:00     8:51 min. 
   5      17 ROMERO,MARC          SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                01:49:38    11:29 min. 
   6     106 JIMENEZ,ALEX         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:54:22    16:13 min. 
   7     121 AGUILERA,PAU         SUB23  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU   01:54:51    16:42 min. 
   8     102 CATEURA,MARTI        SUB23  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:57:04    18:55 min. 
   9     162 JORDAN,BRIAN         SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:59:23    21:14 min. 
  10     136 VALLES,PAQUITO       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:59:29    21:20 min. 
  11     108 JORDAN,ARNAU         SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                02:01:42    23:33 min. 
  12     105 MARTI,Genis          SUB23  BSIXBIKES-JORMAT          02:04:20    26:11 min. 
  13     139 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       SUB23  BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST 02:04:33    26:24 min. 
  14     163 RIERA,MARC           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:41:44    1 Vts  
  15     155 TRENCO,ALEIX         SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:42:27    1 Vts  
  16     197 AIZPUN,CARLOS        SUB23  ESPAÑA BIKE RACE MTB TEAM 01:43:51    1 Vts  
  17     187 ROMERO,ANTONIO       SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:45:48    1 Vts  
  18     109 BAYO,David           SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:54:40    1 Vts  
 


